Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race started at 16:47:44

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(228) JACSON KEIL (89) GERVASIO FRUTUOSO
1 16:48:46.446 1 16:49:06.884
2 1:00.880 +3.757 16:49:47.326 2 1:07.329 16:50:14.213
3 57.123 16:50:44.449
4 1:05.264 +8.141 16:51:49.713 (93) OTAVIO HORT FILHO
5 1:04.460 +7.337 16:52:54.173 1 16:48:56.107
6 1:03.775 +6.652 16:53:57.948 2 3:44.568 16:52:40.675
7 1:03.095 +5.972 16:55:01.043
8 1:06.569 +9.446 16:56:07.612
9 1:23.135 +26.012 16:57:30.747
10 1:06.709 +9.586 16:58:37.456
1 1:07.392 +10.269 16:59:44.848
(7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
1 16:48:59.152
2 1:06.737 +3.268 16:50:05.889
3 1:03.469 16:51:09.358
4 1:05.089 +1.620 16:52:14.447
5 1:04.846 +1.377 16:53:19.293
6 1:04.341 +0.872 16:54:23.634
7 1:06.250 +2.781 16:55:29.884
8 1:09.840 +6.371 16:56:39.724
9 1:11.016 +7.547 16:57:50.740
10 1:06.298 +2.829 16:58:57.038
1 1:04.017 +0.548 17:00:01.055
(26) DANIEL SCHIMITZ
1 16:48:43.283
2 58.220 16:49:41.503
3 58.376 +0.156 16:50:39.879
4 2:40.286 +1:42.066 16:53:20.165
5 1:06.832 +8.612 16:54:26.997
6 1:03.034 +4.814 16:55:30.031
7 1:09.939 +11.719 16:56:39.970
8 1:04.986 +6.766 16:57:44.956
9 1:31.568 +33.348 16:59:16.524
10 1:02.640 +4.420 17:00:19.164
(99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE
1 16:49:11.845
2 1:04.037 +0.217 16:50:15.882
3 1:03.820 16:51:19.702
4 1:08.763 +4.943 16:52:28.465
5 1:12.699 +8.879 16:53:41.164
6 1:06.040 +2.220 16:54:47.204
7 1:07.287 +3.467 16:55:54.491
8 2:29.483 +1:25.663 16:58:23.974
9 1:05.068 +1.248 16:59:29.042
10 1:04.606 +0.786 17:00:33.648
(12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT
1 16:48:55.049
2 1:02.471 16:49:57.520
3 1:03.987 +1.516 16:51:01.507
4 1:06.788 +4.317 16:52:08.295
5 1:06.849 +4.378 16:53:15.144
6 1:05.838 +3.367 16:54:20.982
7 1:06.107 +3.636 16:55:27.089
8 1:09.938 +7.467 16:56:37.027
9 1:07.727 +5.256 16:57:44.754
(35) ADILSON ROMALINO BATISTA
1 16:49:36.676
2 1:01.875 16:50:38.551
3 4:03.970 +3:02.095 16:54:42.521
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